Kreis Euskirchen | Sommer 2019
Tennisclub Schwerfen (3453)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 13.04.2019

Anlage
Am Schiitzenhaus, 53909 Zulpich-Schwerfen
m 015771011000 kontakt@tc-schwerfen.de

Sportwart/in
Hellmich, Marc
T 01797896719 MarcHellmich@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Lorbach, Johannes
T 01577/1011000 Johannes@lorbach-online.de
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Herren 55 | 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Friedhelm Scholl
m 015256172990; schollinger@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
1W Dissemond, Friedhelm
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Dr. Kreins, Alois
Schmitz, Peter Alexander
Denneborg, Heiner
Wollersheim, Randolf
Kursch, Josef

7W Dr. Lorbach, Johannes
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Scholl, Friedhelm
Voigt, Ottmar
Skowronek, Bernd
Kruse, Franz
Klinkhammer, Bert
Linden, Glinter
Kammerscheid, Bernd
Reibold, Bernd
Schmitz, Winfried
Harff, Ferdinand
Linnartz, Stefan
Gorgen, Siegbert Peter
Strasser, Gerd

Dr. Wassong, Wilhelm

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16302475
16203234
16102633
16002451
15304255
15902666
16403094
14903764
15603314
14903786
14103734
15503027
15803222
14790663
15902737
13803258
15204486
15503058
15502964
16161911
16002716
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LK19,0
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LK19,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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LK23,0
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LK23,0
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